
Rivieras, Minarets & More 
ROME TO LISBON

14 Days | 28 April 2026 | Oceania Marina

BLACK FRIDAY SALE | FARES PER GUEST FROM: WAS NOW

Penthouse Suite US$10,599 US$6,890

Concierge Level Veranda US$7,899 US$5,135 

Veranda Stateroom US$7,499 US$4,875 

Portrait of Iberia 
LISBON TO ROME

10 Days | 24 July 2026 | Oceania Nautica

BLACK FRIDAY SALE | FARES PER GUEST FROM: WAS NOW

Penthouse Suite US$7,499 US$4,500 

Concierge Level Veranda US$5,849 US$3,510 

Veranda Stateroom US$5,499 US$3,300 

Alaska Discoverer 
SEATTLE TO VANCOUVER

10 Days | 25 May 2026 | Oceania Riviera

BLACK FRIDAY SALE | FARES PER GUEST FROM: WAS NOW

Penthouse Suite US$7,899 US$5,135 

Concierge Level Veranda US$5,749 US$3,737 

Veranda Stateroom US$5,349 US$3,477 

Eclipse Across Belfast Skies 
BELFAST TO SOUTHAMPTON
15 Days | 12 August 2026 | Oceania Vista

BLACK FRIDAY SALE | FARES PER GUEST FROM: WAS NOW

Penthouse Suite US$11,149 US$8,920 

Concierge Level Veranda US$8,099 US$6,480 

Veranda Stateroom US$7,499 US$6,000 

YOUR WORLD
INCLUDEDTM 

All Speciality Dining

Shipboard Gratuities

Unlimited WiFi

plus choice of: 

Complimentary Wine & Beer 

or Shore Excursion Credit

UP TO

BLACK
FRIDAY



Oceania Regatta, Oceania Insignia, Oceania Nautica, Oceania Sirena, Oceania Marina, Oceania Riviera, Oceania Vista & Oceania Allura are registered marks of Oceania Cruises Ltd.

TERMS & CONDITIONS: *Offers, fares and itineraries are accurate as of 6 November 2025 and are subject to change or withdrawal without prior notice. Black Friday sale is valid from 6 November 2025 until 11 December 2025. Up to 50% off is available for select categories on select sailings, subject to change and 
capacity controlled. Mention Code HOBF. Visit www.OceaniaCruises.com for current pricing. For Your World Included amenities, guests in the same stateroom must choose the same amenity. Choice of amenity must be made by final payment date and is not applicable to third and fourth guests in any cabin. Amenity 
choices are (1) Complimentary Wine & Beer or (2) Shore Excursion Credit. If no amenity is chosen, a non-use credit will be applied to final payment. For full details visit www.OceaniaCruises.com/legal. Complimentary Wine & Beer includes a selection of wine by the glass or beer from our General Bar Menu, available at 
any onboard venue during operating lunch and dinner hours. Certain exclusions apply. If Shore Excursion Credit is selected, it is recommended to secure all shore excursions at least 14 days prior to sailing. Value of shore excursion credits varies by voyage length and is per stateroom except for a single traveller booked 
in a Solo category or booked with a single supplement discount, where amenity is per guest. Voyages (1) up to 9 days receive Shore Excursion Credit of US$400; (2) from 10-13 days receive US$600; (3) from 14-19 days receive US$800; (4) from 20-25 days receive US$1,000; and (5) greater than 26 days receive 
US$1,200. Any unused Shore Excursion Credit can be used as shipboard credit on the same voyage or will otherwise be lost upon debarkation. For more details about Best Value Guarantee, visit www.OceaniaCruises.com/legal. All fares are per person in U.S Dollars, valid only for residents of, and booking through 
travel advisors located in Asia, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted) – except fares for Solo category are for a single traveller and are based on single occupancy – for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. Airfares must be purchased separately and not via Oceania Cruises. Unlimited 
WiFi amenity does not include streaming and includes a login for the first two devices per stateroom (one login for solo traveller). Visit www.OceaniaCruises.com/Internet for more details. All cruise fares include gratuities for stateroom/suite attendants, butlers and dining waitstaff, as well as government taxes and 
fees. For other services or purchases made onboard, additional gratuities of 20% apply. Not all promotions are combinable. Fares may vary by sailings and any “Fares From” pricing is based on the lowest available category at the time of publication, unless otherwise indicated. Suite and stateroom measurements are 
approximate, and those in same category may vary in size. Suites and staterooms may also have different furniture placement than depicted in the photographs. We may collect, use, share and secure your personal data as described in our privacy policy, which is available on our website at www.OceaniaCruises.com/
legal/privacy-policy. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, promotions and surcharges at any time. Complete Terms and Conditions may be found at www.OceaniaCruises.com/legal. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands. Hong Kong License number: 354364.

Scan this QR code with
your smartphone camera
to view additional  
Black Friday sale voyages

Fjordlands of Norway 
SOUTHAMPTON TO OSLO

14 Days | 15 August 2026 | Oceania Insignia

BLACK FRIDAY SALE | FARES PER GUEST FROM: WAS NOW

Penthouse Suite US$11,749 US$7,637 

Concierge Level Veranda US$9,299 US$6,045 

Veranda Stateroom US$8,999 US$5,850 

Australasian Allure 
SYDNEY TO PERTH

23 Days | 15 December 2026 | Oceania Riviera 

BLACK FRIDAY SALE | FARES PER GUEST FROM: WAS NOW

Penthouse Suite US$15,199 US$12,160 

Concierge Level Veranda US$11,749 US$9,400 

Veranda Stateroom US$10,799 US$8,640 

Bali to Barrier Reefs 
BALI TO SYDNEY

16 Days | 17 November 2026 | Oceania Riviera

BLACK FRIDAY SALE | FARES PER GUEST FROM: WAS NOW

Penthouse Suite US$8,699 US$6,960 

Concierge Level Veranda US$6,149 US$4,920 

Veranda Stateroom US$5,799 US$4,640 

Legends of Jade 
HONG KONG TO SINGAPORE

15 Days | 21 December 2026 | Oceania Nautica

BLACK FRIDAY SALE | FARES PER GUEST FROM: WAS NOW

Penthouse Suite US$10,399 US$8,320 

Concierge Level Veranda US$7,699 US$6,160 

Veranda Stateroom US$7,249 US$5,800 
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